Number.

887

484
390
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
801

902
403

907

910

911
9)2
913
914
916
9ld
917
918
919

920

921
922
923
924
926

926
927

928 .

929
930
931
932
933
934
936
936
937

939
940

942
043

946
947
948
949

951

952
963
954

Name,

Position,

21

Date of
Appoin$-
mens.

POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—consinued.

Length of

Bervice on

318t March,
909,

Salary.

Remarks.

SEVENTH CLass.—From £120 to £220, by Four Annual Increments of £15 each, and Four of £10 each—continued.

Williamson, D. J.
McRoberts, E. 0.
Brooks, H. H.
Carmine, J. P. ..
(’Donovan, J. F.
Ogilvie-Grant, T.
Greig, J. C. ..
MceDermott, L. H.
Wilkinson, G. E.
Allen, C. J. ..
Barry, T. J. J. ..
Sullivan, J. L.
Taylor, A. S. .
Krahagen, F. A.
Stitt, A. J. ..
Pavitt, K. M.
Chant, M. W,

Cassidy, R. W.
Burke, P. J.

Gamble, K. C

McCurdy, D. A,
Palmer, A. E.

Cameron, J. B,
Jones, 8. Y.
Everiss, E.
Hamilton, H. A

{ Amos, J. C.

' Ashley, R. L. .
! Banks, B. A. N.
Bardsley, P .
Bradshaw, W. J.
Bristol, E. ..
Broadbent, J. ..
Brophy, T. M.
Buchanan, J. W.
Bunckenburg, (. V.
Burns, L. A. ..
Carroll, P. N. ..
Clarke, W. R. H.
Coleman, W. K.

Coles, A. H.
Coles, W.

Cook, M. C. .
Coombes, A. V.
Courtney, J. ..
Cowan, G. J. F.
Cox, T. G. .
Cummins, M. W W.
Davidson, A. J.
Dingwall, F. W.
Dinnison, D. H.
Doggett, J. E. ..
Downes, W. G.
Drury, 0. P. ..
Edwards, C. K.
Evans, W. E. ..
Excell, J.
Floyd, T. L.
Gilbert, G. M. ..
Gray, J. M. ..
Griffith, J. P. ..
Griffiths, E
Hare, R. R. ..
Harre, K. H. ..
Head, G. C.
Heeney, J. ..
Hester, P. L. ..

Hewitt, B.
Hillmer, A. R. F
Hitt, F. .

Assistant Counter Clerk . .

Counter Clerk .

Assistant Counter Clerk

’”

”»

Clerk

Asslstant. Despat('h (,lcrk‘

Clerk
Telegraphist ..
Counter Clerk ..
Telegraphist
Clerk

Assistant Counter (‘lerk

Clerk ..

»y

”»

-

Telegraphist
Clerk

Telegraphist

sy

Clerk

’”

Telegraphist
Clerk

Téfegmphist

Clerk”
Telegraphist

”
Clerk

Telegraphist
Clerk
Telegraphist
Clerk

Te’l’egmp!ﬁst
Clerk"

Tole, aphist
(*lerl%r

Tclegmphist
Clerk
Telegraphist

Clerk "
Telegraphist

’

Clerk K
Telegraphist

v

Clerk
Telegraphist

131

14/3/01
29/10/03
3/5/01
1/1/02
14/1/02
1/12/07
11/3/01
12/3/00
23/7/06
6/4/08
8/4/01
8/4/08
17/4/00
11/9/01
20/5/0)
1/6/08
1/4/00

8/2/00
1/8/99

30/1/01

1/2/04
1/8/03

28/10/08
25/6/04
1/5/00
20/3/06

25/6/03
22/8/02
18/11/01
14/3/04
9/3/06
174/04
14/3/04
1/7/03
28/9/03
1/11/03
9/3/04
22/2/05
1/10/04
7/9/00

1/8/02
2/6,/02
28/6/07
1176703
10/8/03
28/11/04
2/2/03
17/2/02
1/10/01
15/6/03
23/3/06
24/3/03
9/3/03
18/12/02
21/5/03
21/9/03
8/3/04
1/4/02
28/12/03
14/4/03
16/3/04
1/7/03
1/4/04
12/8/01
10/11/04
12/2/04
1/6/96

10/9/08
5/12/03
2/5/06

M. D. £
150
150
135
135
135
166
150
150
135
166
135
165
811 14 150
7 620 135
71012 135
165
4 713 150
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121 150
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150

160

®x

135

1356
150
1356
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0
0
4 165
6
0
1

6 120
10 120
13 120
18 120
23 120
0 120
18 120
0 120
3 120
0 120
22 120
7 120
0 120
23 120

-t

— o

CORTIRARNTUNA-TUNOINSOT R N-TIIITTA=E®D [ N W S S R S S R - XD L= [~
Y

621 120
-3 27 120
21030 120

(- ¥

From 14th Mar., 1910.
From 10th Oct., 1909.
From 3rd May, 1909.
From lst Jan., 1910.
From 14th Mar., 1910.
From 1st Dec., 1909.
From 11th March, 1910.

C. 8. Jun. Exam., 1908.
From 6th April, 1909.
From 8th April, 1909.

From 17th April, 1909.

From 20th May, 1909.
From 1st June, 1909.
From 21st June, 1809.
Resigned, 3/2/04;
transferred fromPolice
Department, 21/6/08.
From lst Jan., 1910.
From 22nd July, 1909.
Resigned, 30/4/02; re-
appointed, 22/7/08.
From 1st Aug., 1909.
Resigned, 18/7/03; re-
appointed, 1/8/08.
From Ist Oect., 1909;
C.8. Sen. me 1909
From 1st October, 1909;
C.8. Jun. Exam., 1903.
From 29th April, 1909.
Froam 25th Dec., 1909.
From 2nd Aug., 1809.
From 20th Mar., 1810;
C.S. Sen.-Exam., 1909.

C.S. Jun. Exam., 1906.
C.S. Jun. Exam., 1904.

Resigned, 8/4/03 ; reap-
pointed, 9/4/07.

C.S, Jun. Exam., 1903,

Resigned, 1/8/98 ; roa-
pointed, 14/4/99; re-
signed, 30/11/01; re-
appointed, 3/5/04.

C.8. Jun. Exam., 1903.

NoTB.—Officers in any group whose names are braokcud entered the class on the samo date. Such officers’ names are entered alphabetically.
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